ICU, working in critical care areas including emergency, OT recovery and CCU . 

Cost: 

For one participant the total cost is Rs One Thousand Four Hundred and Fifty 

which is briefly out looked as below   

For 125 participants the total cost for training is Rs One lakh Eighty One 

Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty (Rs 1, 81,250). 

Summary: 

The main focus of the training is to train doctors and nurses from COVID-19 

dedicated hospital in Nepal for the preparations as well as the treatment of 

pandemic COVID-19 patients in ICU. After completion of the training, the 

participant doctors will be provided with the certificate of completion.